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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/adapter-zlaczka-sieciowa-rj45-x2-kat-6-p-4372.html

Adapter ztgczka sieciowa RJ45 x2

kat.6

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Gwarancja

Ztgcze

Uwaga

5,99 zt

4,87 zt
AKLAGKSAW000014
AD-RJ45-R}J45-0U6
5901969418620

1

24 mc.

RJ-45

CE+WEEE

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sklep.ps.com.pl/adapter-zlaczka-sieciowa-rj45-x2-kat-6-p-4372.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

